SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*	Form approved.
(Other instructions M C	Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.
一年后面引入户	Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-B1425. 30-045-25727
Ul K M R . L	THE DESIGNATION AND SERVAL NO

(May 1963)	UNITE DEPARTMENT	D STATES	TERIOF		ther instruct	AA		30) -() \) - 2	257	27
		ICAL SURVEY		, IK			- 1 -	14-20-6		ND STEE	AL NO.	
				-#	LAY- 1	7199		3. IF INDIAN,		OR TRIBE	NAME	-
APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DE	EPEN,	OR I	PLUG BA	ACK		Mvajo				
1a. TYPE OF WORK	_			DI	MinCC			UNIT AGRE	EMENT NA	MB		-
	L x	DEEPEN		PL	TAGE OF		3 🖏	Horsesh	ne Gali	lun		
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL GAS	. —		SINGLE	x	MULTIPLE	• []		FARM OR L				_
WELL X WE			ZONE	<u> </u>	ZONE		_	۹ Horsesh	oe Gali	lun		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						The second second	1	WELL NO.	00 001	-up	<	_
ARCO Oil and G	as Company, Divi	sion of At.	lantic	Rich	tietd d	np n	Y \	301				
O				Ti-C	EINE			O. PIELD AND	D POOL, OR	WILDC	AT .	-)
P. O. Box 5540 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Re	, Denver, Colora	do 8021/	any State	requirem	ients.*)	77-	\dashv	Torsesh	oe Gal	lup /	hut	رب
At surface			7	ny State requirements.*) 1983				11 SBC., T., R., M., OR BLK.				
201	FNL & 1520' FWL	Unit C	1	1743	111	. essi F	ly:	AND BURY	EY OR ARE	i.		
At proposed prod. zone			Ĭ		centogical	SURY		30-31N-	16W			
14 DIGHLACE IN MILES A	Approx the sa	IME ST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE.	U. S.	esolution.	ه دونه و این	1	2. COUNTY 0		13. ST	ATE	_
			•	1.	ti ili ili ang kalan			San Jua	n l	New	, Mex	ico
Shiprock, Ne	w Mexico approx		niles i	ACRES I	east n lease	17. NO	. OF	ACRES ASSIG		1.1/	16.1	963
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPE LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LI (Also to nearest drig	20 10 10	se line to unit oundary		_	2760	TO	THI	8 WELL -	NA UNI	$\frac{(\omega)^{\alpha}}{2}$	48+ .	173 -
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPO	SED LOCATION®	1	19. РВОРОВ	ED DEPT	H	20. RO	TARY	OR CABLE T	00L8			
TO NEAREST WELL, DE OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	S LEASE, PT.	36 ']	1560'		R	ota					-
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe	ther DF, RT, DRILLING O	PERATIONS ALITH	Abton	۰	-			22. APPROX	. DATE WOI	K WILL	START*	
5711'	GR SUBJECT TO	COMPLIANCE WI	UNIZZJA) TU KTERA	KE.				When ap	pr'd a	pp!1	rec'	<u>d</u>
23.	"BENERALP	ECHORETH CIVERNO	AND CE	MENTL	NG PROGRA	Mis act	ion	is subject t	o adminis	trativ e		
	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO			DEPTH	ppeal	purs	បនរា <u>ត្ត្រូវប្តូនិណ</u> ិ	QFR-290v	T		_
17-1/2"	13-3/8"	48.0#			30'			(67.26			"B"	_ + ada
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24.0#			40'			(123.9			"B"	_ + ad∈
7-7/8"	5-1/2"	14.0#			or 200'			(466.6		<u> </u>	"B"	_ + ad∈
7-770	J-1/4	1011	į		top of			•		-		
					Sand							

Propose to drill well to sufficient depth to test the Gallup formation, setting surface and intermediate casing as above. Logging and setting production casing, perforate, test and treat if necessary, and fracture as required. Will apply to permit this well as a water injection well if it is not an economically productive oil well.

Pursuant to NTL-6, attached are: Certified Location Plat

Drilling Plan with attachments

Surface Use and Operations Plan with attachments

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout pre $\overline{24}$.

venter program, if any.				
SIGNED W. A. Walther, Ar.	TITLE	Operations Manager	DATE <u>March 21</u>	1983
(This space for Federal or State office use			APPRUVED	
(This space for Foundation of State 1			AS AMENDED	
PERMIT NO.		APPROVAL DATE		
	TITLE		MAX 1.6 1983	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	LILLE		for Kellin	
Hold CIOY OF CICE for NUL			JAMES F. SIMS	,
- : 1 HC 15 # 46 4 3 93		1_	DISTRICT ENGINEER	
Toint with HGLI #48 +293)	-	Peting Area Many Co	
h)			·	
\mathcal{C}^{-}	自 (1)	of Purity Nage		

南美国和李山大县

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO HERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Sec Operator HORSESHOE GALLUP UNIT B ARCO OIL & GAS COMPANY Range Township Unit Letter Section 16W San Jua 30 31N DIST. 3 Actual Footage Location of Well: West 1520 20 North feet from the feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Juint Producing Formation Ground Level Elev: 5711 Gallup Gallup Sand 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation. □No Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. RECEIVED

1.5. CERN DEIGH SUPPEY CERTIFICATION 15201 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Operations Manager Position ARCO Oil and Gas Compa Division of Atlantic Richfiel Company Company March 17, 1983 Sec. I hereby certify that the well location 30 shown on this plat was plotted from field under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed February I8.

Scale: 1"=1000'

